Aktualis hendikep beallitdsok
2021. julius 26.

A Memory (GER) 51
Admirable Louvre (FR) 57
Aflame Inferno 52
Agave 371/2
Alcavella (GB) 47 1/2
Allamfs 70
Allegro Assai 55
Allar 50 1/2
Almacsilag 43
Almardzsa 55
Aloiv Aivilo (GB) 60
Alp 50
Amaranta 541/2
Amazing Allegra (IRE) 74
Amerika Kapitany (IRE) 58
Amoreena (GB) 601/2
Amordzo 50
Amos (IRE) 49
Ana Gold (FR) 51
Angelina (CZE) 44
Antarktika CsCs 361/2
Antilopa (IRE) 69
Apostol (FR) 421/2
Arc 36
Arcturus (IRE) 73
Arcsi (FR) 501/2
Arhimed (GB) 67 1/2
Arktisz (FR) 72 1/2
Ashta (IRE) 44
Asta (GER) 48
Attic Queen (AUT) 33
Aurora Amica 721/2
Aurora Borealis 62
Avignon 54
Avoiding Water (FR) 57
Ayers Rock 37
Baal (IRE) 42
Badger's King 341/2
Balassa 12
Bank (FR) 69
Bastille 531/2
Bathory 90 1/2
Békeidd 361/2
Bellissima Mia (IRE) 56
Benihana 47 1/2
Binabik (GER) 62 1/2

Birond 48 1/2



Biting (GB)

Blank Canvas (GB)
Blazing Comet (IRE)
Blokad

Blush Bird (IRE)
Bossa Nova
Botaniste (GER)
Brainiac (FR)
Bramastra (FR)
Brigetio DL
Briliantina (BUL)
Brownie

Bryan

Bubesz

Buy Nice Not Twice (IRE)
Byolland (FR)
Calabrese (IRE)
Canada

Can't Beat It (GB)
Carpaty Mast (SVK)
Catch Me (IRE)
Centa (GER)
Centrum

Cenzor

Charger

Charlie Firpo (IRE)
Chatelet (FR)

Chin Chin

Cirfandli

Coffee Bean (GB)
Consentement (USA)
Contesse (CZE)
Copadelmundo (IRE)
Crime Fighter (IRE)
Criminalis
Cromwell

Crushing Power (GB)
Csalan

Cupido

Daktilus

Dante's Peak (GB)
Datthirey (GB)
Dawn Hill (FR)
Denis The Diva (GB)
Dharma

Diadora Sts (IRE)
Dormi (IRE)

Dory baré

Down Under (GER)
Draco

34
57
78
56
81
43
47
501/2
65
39
611/2
57
38
45
431/2
33
78
56
621/2
40
63
69 1/2
42
611/2
51
77
50 1/2
56
86 1/2
55
39
52
58
46 1/2
291/2
341/2
721/2
69 1/2
48 1/2
361/2
721/2
75
66
67 1/2
531/2
65
48 1/2
47
491/2
46 1/2



Dubai Tigress (GB)
Dynamo

Eggi's Choice (IRE)
Ejfél

Eji Csok

Ejszépe

El Prado's Joy (GB)
Eminent Victory (IRE)
En Garde (GER)
Envious (GB)
Estepona

Eternity The Great (IRE)
Expect No Mercy (FR)
Fancy Fury (GER)
Fangio (GB)

Fantastic Icon

Faust (GER)

Fergeteg

First Thought (GB)
Firstmind (FR)

Fly To Me (IRE)
Forgiven (GB)

For You (IRE)

French Whiskey (FR)
Friendy Fenomen (IRE)
Funny Girl

Futurist Fashion
Galactic Gleam

Geige (GER)

Georges Song (FR)
Gerappa Sts (IRE)
Giulia

Glorious Glorious (FR)
Goddess of War (AUT)
Golden Sea (IRE)
Good Heart (GB)
Goosebump (GER)
Grizzly (IRE)
Gunsmoke (IRE)
Hadal Deep (IRE)

Han Denever (GB)
Hashtag Saint Fray (FR)
Havana Princess (GB)
Herastias (FR)

His Majesty

Hong Kong

Hucsucso (IRE)
Humbuk

Hungarian Legend
Hurrikan

521/2
64
811/2
371/2
35
541/2
71
621/2
391/2
701/2
43
44
53
47 1/2
54
53
72
321/2
741/2
431/2
60 1/2
46
70
49
74
44
61
32
511/2
57
541/2
39
36 1/2
46
88 1/2
56
66 1/2
611/2
63
521/2
76
25
381/2
40 1/2
55
56
46
571/2
52
47



Ice Venom (FR)

If At Sea (GB)
Igazgato (GER)

llvy (USA)

Illyés

Imperialiste (FR)
Impression (GB)
Imre

It's my Time (GER)
Jelsa (POL)

Jewel Love (IRE)
Judit

Julia

Jumeirah Beach (GER)
Juniperus

Just Mine (IRE)
Juvenile

Kandela (POL)
Kapdarkey (FR)
Katchanka (FR)
Kaukdazus
Keszkend

Kilword (IRE)
Kinderdijk (GB)
Klaudia Livius (IRE)
Kontroll
Kotéltancos
Kraken (fv)

La Lianga (FR)

La Manche (FR)

La Shaba (IRE)
Lady Mazie (IRE)
Lady Zsu (GB)
Lamiikada (AUT)
Lancaster Dream (IRE)
Landspeed (IRE)
Lanna

Last Stride

Leader Bear (IRE)
Levendula (IRE)
Libegd (GB)
Liebeskind (GER)
Light Blue Sky (GB)
Light to Dream (GER)
Like The Sea (IRE)
Liquidator

Loire

Long Cross (GB)
Lord Causeway (AUT)
Love Forever (IRE)

411/2
60 1/2
46
59
621/2
72
53
641/2
40
46 1/2
32
231/2
64 1/2
531/2
60
57
25
381/2
411/2
571/2
44
611/2
51
58 1/2
621/2
491/2
59
64
41
67
65 1/2
55
48

46 1/2
451/2
73
61
701/2
57
531/2
721/2
49
551/2
541/2
411/2
55
431/2
67



Love In (GER)
Loveliness (GER)
Lovely Rock

Lucifer

Luck Stone

Lujza

Lump

Lumperstikli (IRE)
Luna

Magical Ice

Marlon

Marsellus Wallace (IRE)
Marshmallow
Mathias Rex

Maxson Hill (FR)
Mayella (GB)

Medica

Meglepetés

Melioria

Melmet (GB)
Melonka

Menphis (FR)
Merciless (FR)
Merybelle (FR)
Messina (SVK)

Mezzo

Millennium Bay (IRE)
Mimi (FR)

Minorita

Mirtusz

Mirtuszfa

Miss Marple

Miss Mystery (IRE)
Mister Five Euros (FR)
Mitikus

Mojito (AUT)
Molenaer (GER)
Mont Master

Mont Negro
Moranco Bareliere (FR)
Morita Menantie (FR)
Mr Penny
Muizenberg Rock (IRE)
Music Channel (GB)
Muskatli

My Little Zazou (CZE)
Mystic Lady (GB)
Mystic Maleficent (FR)
Namroud (GER)
Narra Mihi

421/2
56
30
68
38
521/2
291/2
41
28
45
69 1/2
731/2
66
46
50
40 1/2
43
591/2
541/2
701/2
36 1/2
56
511/2
48 1/2
54
351/2
46
34
50 1/2
551/2
241/2
381/2
65
53
35
591/2
58 1/2
66 1/2
391/2
58
69
70
64 1/2
49 1/2
33
50
45
65 1/2
46
54



Narrator

Ncorty
Nebdancsvirag (IRE)
Network Time (IRE)
Next Page (IRE)
New Big Hope (GER)
Night for Overdose
No Days Off (IRE)
Noisy Boy (GB)
North Island (GER)
Northern Way (FR)
Not Now Brexit (FR)
Nyelvtoro

Oba Hara (GB)
Ocasio Cortez (IRE)
Odyssey (FR)

Olaf

Oxford Thespian (IRE)
Pacsirta (IRE)
Paidge (FR)
Palmera (GER)
Perpericon (GB)
Petit Champion (FR)
Phillipines (IRE)
Pokerarc
Pokolfajzat

Police Chief

Power Dose (IRE)
Pray and Play
Princess Passion
Qngfu Panda

Qsz Qsz

Quint

Rainbow Rosie (IRE)
Rajsamatazz (FR)
Rébék

Rebelliously (GER)
Rebellis

Rebel's Angel (IRE)
Regina Mia (IRE)
Regolo

Riderchop (FR)
Ridik

Rikoleta (IRE)

Risk Rebellion (AUT)
Roan Sparrow (IRE)
Rémai Lany

Rosa Sham (FR)
Rose Fire

Royal Gino (GER)

49 1/2
33
721/2
341/2
611/2
541/2
67 1/2
43
431/2
56
541/2
53
611/2
711/2
721/2
56
14
611/2
511/2
52
71
58 1/2
521/2
54
511/2
47
36
59
19
321/2
61
43
311/2
56
551/2
58
56
60 1/2
69 1/2
591/2
46
421/2
41
62
47
301/2
50
70
60
69



Royal Ron
Rubidium

Rubikon

Ruca

Rudaina (GB)
Rumba Lady (IRE)
Run Ripli Forward (IRE)
Running Wild
Ryony (IRE)
Sagana (POL)
Sahara Sun

Sally Rose (IRE)
Samanko
Sdmantanc
Sambo

Sambo (GER)
Santa Clara (SVN)
Santis

Sarkanyfi

Sasha

Sdska
Scandinavian Lady (IRE)
Scatman

Schafer
Schneerose

Sea of Turbulence (IRE)
Selyemkd

Septon

Serif

Set Me Free
Seventh Sense
Seventy Smile
Shammah (IRE)
She Moves
Shifting of Stukko (IRE)
Shoester

Shy Boy

Silent Water (GER)
Silk Moon (IRE)
Silver Chimes (GB)
Silver Pepper (FR)
Silverado (GER)
Simply The Best
Sir Sheldon (GB)
Sky (GER)
Somewhere

Sonic Bang (IRE)
Speedy Sally (IRE)
Sprinter

Stolen Time (IRE)

28
391/2
611/2
591/2
69
551/2
47
63
701/2
65
341/2
64 1/2
43
49 1/2
511/2
76 1/2
37
62
631/2
571/2
36
64
56 1/2
48 1/2
381/2
41
63
65
571/2
36
46
74
67
551/2
67 1/2
51
79
431/2
43 1/2
49 1/2
74
42
76 1/2
47
33
451/2
57
46 1/2
52
521/2



Stone Sober
Stormatic

Streif (IRE)

Strong (GER)

Sue

Sugarbird (IRE)
Supergirl

Supreme

Surda Dala

Surprise of Devil (IRE)
Surrogate

Sword of Lucky (IRE)
Szerencse lovag (FR)
Szigliget (IRE)
Szokatlan

Szurya (GER)
Tarzaniya (IRE)

Teddy Bear (IRE)
Tervel (IRE)

Texas Girl (FR)

The Batman (GER)
The Mystery Wizard (GB)
Theblacklist (FR)
Tiltott gyimolcs
Tizedes

Tormenta Pulpit
Tornado Twister (CRO)
Trip Jone Decerisy (FR)
Turbina

Turn Me On (GER)
TOzfészek

Thzgalamb

Twisted Logic (IRE)
Uccellino

United

Vain Hope (IRE)
Vaslady (IRE)

Vendy Mast (SVK)
Vernon

Victoria Vitae (CZE)
Voyager (FR)
Wallstreet Journey (IRE)
War Master (FR)
Wasmy (FR)

Watch Me (GB)
Watch Me Move (IRE)
Wednesday Born (IRE)
Wesley (GER)

Winter Tale (GER)
Xman

69
551/2
70
58
35
521/2
531/2
32
391/2
451/2
49 1/2
701/2
53
58
48 1/2
36
60
61
67 1/2
571/2
55

52
66
66
49 1/2
55
72
72
72
50
59
40 1/2
68
56 1/2
79
39
541/2
231/2
451/2
631/2
441/2
80 1/2
69
58 1/2
47
451/2
441/2
72
521/2



Yoyoba (FR)
Zilyony
Zagrab
Zoriana (GER)
Zorro (GER)
Zvarovska (FR)

76 1/2
391/2
421/2
75

501/2
551/2



